
VILLAGE   ACADEMY 
10-45 Nameoke Street  

 Far Rockaway, NY 11691 

Phone:   718 471-6042    Fax: 718 471-6243      

Dr. Doris C. Lee, Principal 
             William Bailey, Assistant Principal                                                              Sylvia Harris, Assistant Principal 

 

Village Academy Parent Teacher Conferences 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 

 

Teacher Subject  Email Sign-Up Link 

Ansaldi 6th and Grade 7th Science jansaldi@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Becker Physical Education bbecker8@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Bronner 6th Grade Special Education efarhi2@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Brown 6th, 7th, and 8th Grade Social Studies awarehambrown@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Cazales 7th and 8th Grade Math rcazales2@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

De Wit 7th and 8th Grade Social Studies cdewit@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Ennis 6th Grade Humanities aennis3@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Georges 6th Grade Social Studies dgeorges@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Gilhooly 6th Grade Humanities mgilhooly3@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Gimenez 6th Grade Humanities lgimenez@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Giron 6th Grade Math agiron4@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Gomez 8th Grade Humanities atecxidor@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Grullon Counseling sgrullon3@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Hollingsworth 7th Grade Humanities whollingsworth@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Howard 7th Grade Math colushegun@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Kaplan Aquaponics zkaplan3@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Keynan 7th Grade Humanities jkeynan@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Lee 6th Grade Humanities dlee26@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Leon 7th Grade Math grojasleon@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Martin 8th Grade Humanities tmartin14@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

McMillan 7th Grade Math dmcmillan11@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Meloni Art jmartinellimelo@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Muicela 7th and 8th Grade Humanities jmuicela@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Payne 8th Grade Humanities spayne10@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Rodriguez ENL prodriguezfresco@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

https://calendly.com/jansaldi-lnc/10
https://calendly.com/bbecker-q2s/30min
https://calendly.com/d/5j9-y7t-wfj/2024-parent-conferences
https://calendly.com/abrown1-fby/parent-teacher-conference
https://calendly.com/cazales-math/parent-teacher-conference-7un-8le
https://calendly.com/cdewit-vanyc/ptc
https://calendly.com/d/32t-xnc-st2/one-off-meeting
https://calendly.com/jansaldi-lnc/10
https://calendly.com/d/5j9-y7t-wfj/2024-parent-conferences
https://calendly.com/d/32t-xnc-st2/one-off-meeting
https://calendly.com/d/47r-mbv-mmj/parent-teacher-conference-lee-giron-6-royal?month=2024-03
https://calendly.com/atgomez/gomezptc
https://calendly.com/tthompson43/parent-teacher-conference
https://calendly.com/whollingsworth/parent-teacher-conferences-3-14-24
https://calendly.com/mr_howard-parent-teacher-conference_va/30min
https://calendly.com/kaplan-hydroponics/parent-teacher-conferences
https://calendly.com/jkeynan/mrs-keynan-march-14-2024-ptc
https://calendly.com/d/47r-mbv-mmj/parent-teacher-conference-lee-giron-6-royal
https://calendly.com/gleon-leon/ptc
https://calendly.com/tmartin-hmg/10
https://calendly.com/dmcmillan2/parent-teacher-conference-math-ms-mcmillan
https://calendly.com/d/346-mqc-m6m/arts-conference
https://calendly.com/jmuicela/30min
https://calendly.com/spayne-qzy/10-min
https://calendly.com/rodriguez_va/parent-teacher-conference
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Schuerlein 8th Grade Math cschuerlein@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Simmons Counseling ksimmons7@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Sobolewski Band tsobolewski@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Sokel Speech asokel2@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

St. Pierre 6th Grade Math gstpierre@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Thompson Counseling tthompson43@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Thornton Dance cthornton5@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Tomeo ENL mairesgoncalves@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Wilkins 6th Grade Math lwilkins4@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

Wolfson 8th Grade Math awolfson4@schools.nyc.gov BOOK APPOINTMENT 

 

https://calendly.com/cschuerlein/parent-teacher-conference-3-14-24
https://calendly.com/tthompson43/parent-teacher-conference
https://calendly.com/tsobolewski/band-parent-teacher-conferences
https://calendly.com/d/35c-82k-qvr/one-off-meeting
https://calendly.com/d/32s-4pb-tmc/2023-2024-parent-teacher-conference?month=2024-03
https://calendly.com/tthompson43/parent-teacher-conference
https://calendly.com/dance-thornton/dance-thornton
https://calendly.com/mstomeo/10min
https://calendly.com/lwilkins-90q/30min
https://calendly.com/awolfson-vge/parent-teacher-conferences

